Race Date
April 12, 2025

Overall
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Name
Lane Weber
Trevor Mitoraj
Josie Mueller
Patrick O'Connell
John Roets
Christi Wilson
Abby Gabrys
John Marsaglia
Colton Mitoraj
Luke Mitoraj
Abram Swanson
Jeff Bleuer
Logan Bopes
Camden Robinson
Ethan Breitwieser
Nora Nelson
Annmarie Barges
Everett McCloskey
Jeremiah Adams
Alexis McCurry-Davis
Summer Mueller
Goodman Kelly
Audrey Blumberg
Janelle Gray
Megan Adams
Brian Hauge
Alyssa Vancura
Robert Marsaglia
Amber Berg
Mike Kammers
Krista Cochran
James Tobin
Robert Marionneaux
Doug Loyd
Clayton Wheeler
Blake Wheeler
Lacey Swanson
Tiffany Craterfield
Krystyn Kochanny
Sinead Robinson
George Miller
Ashley Swanson
Bradley Countryman
Easton Kempiak
Katie Mueller
Thomas Gregor
Linda Gregor

Results By Racing Expectations

City
Verona WI
Morris IL
Morris IL
Channahon IL
Yorkville IL
Marseilles IL
Minooka IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Newark IL
Wyanet IL
Morris IL
Mazon IL
Braceville 1L
Morris IL
Minooka IL
Sandwich IL
Morris IL
Seneca IL
Ottawa IL
Morris IL

Sandwich IL

Coal City IL
Morris IL

Morris IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Seneca IL
Odell IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Wilmington IL
Braidwood IL
Joliet IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Mazon IL
Newark IL
Morris IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL

Superhero 5k
Overall Finish List
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OVERAL
0-14
OVERAL
25-34
45-54
35-44
35-44
25-34
0-14
45-54
0-14
45-54
15-24
0-14
0-14
25-34
45-54
0-14
45-54
35-44
25-34
35-44
0-14
45-54
35-44
25-34
15-24
65-99
35-44
25-34
35-44
25-34
25-34
25-34
0-14
25-34
0-14
35-44
35-44
35-44
65-99
35-44
0-14
15-24

: 35-44

55-64
55-64

5k
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
391 25 M
107 13 M
324 12 F
329 29 M
341 54 M
359 40 F
117 41 F
315 34 M
108 11 M
106 46 M
349 7 M
277 46 M
397 22 M
339 14 M
280 12 M
327 28 F
276 50 F
393 11 M
270 46 M
105 40 M
326 26 F
310 40 F
278 11 F
120 51 F
271 44 F
121 34 M
355 23 F
317 68 M
122 36 F
309 31 M
282 42 F
353 29 M
314 29 M
395 33 M
358 9 M
357 29 M
350 6 F
101 42 F
313 36 F
340 35 F
321 74 M
348 38 F
283 9 M
311 16 F
325 43 F
299 59 M
298 58 F
1

Time Pace
17:59.6 5:48/M
20:22.5 6:34/M
20:30.4 6:37/M
21:26.6 6:55/M
21:40.8 7:00/M
23:03.8 7:26/M
23:.07.2 7:28/M
23:35.5 7:37IM
23:54.6 7:43IM
24:01.7 7:45/M
25:06.6 8:06/M
25:25.7 8:12/M
26:20.5 8:30/M
26:39.7 8:36/M
26:51.3 8:40/M
27:13.8 8:47/M
27:36.7 8:54/M
28:32.1 9:12/M
28:38.6 9:14/M
28:42.9 9:16/M
29:06.4 9:23/IM
29:17.6 9:27/M
29:29.1 9:31/M
29:48.8 9:37/M
30:03.4 9:42/M
30:08.1 9:43/M
30:19.8 9:47/M
30:24.3 9:48/M
31:20.7 10:07/M
31:34.6 10:11/M
31:38.8 10:13/M
31:56.0 10:18/M
31:56.4 10:18/M
32:29.4 10:29/M
32:29.6 10:29/M
32:29.9 10:29/M
33:16.2 10:44/M
33:18.7 10:45/M
33:33.3 10:49/M
33:45.5 10:53/M
33:49.9 10:55/M
33:59.6 10:58/M
34:07.4 11:00/M
34:30.8 11:08/M
34:31.1 11:08/M
34:37.0 11:10/M
34:39.7 11:11/M

04/12/2025 11:23:07



Race Date
April 12, 2025

Overall
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67
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69
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78
79
80
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Finn Kempiak
Raquel Phelps
Amanda Truell
Mckenna Brookman
Elizabeth Brender
Heidi Pfaff
Jade Tondini
Bill Obrien
Kim Ragain
Noelle Feistamel
Connor Aleman
Angela Powell
Angelo Powell
Avery Matteson
Logan Aleman
Avarie Patrick
Jamie Kammers
Jennifer Shulk
Nyla Thompson
Sarah McGrath
Russell McGrath
George Dergo
Nichole Feistamel
Lillian Goode
Margaret Marsaglia
Brittany Davis
Layla Linder
Juan Aleman
Trevor Sokolinski
llene Moore
Stefanie Mstowski
Grant Aleman
Luke Holliday
Alayna Holliday
Christine Frederick
Addison Stacy
Lexi Stacy
Doug Claypool
Rebekah Barla
Dacia Cobarrubias
Tawnie Tondini
Susan Graff
Sue Rezin
Miles McCloskey
Kathy Hoge
April Zehme
Sydni Hoffman

Results By Racing Expectations

City
Newark IL
Sheridan IL
Minooka IL
Mazon IL
Joliet IL
Morris IL
Mazon IL
Braceville 1L
Mazon IL
Morris IL
Marseilles IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Marseilles IL
Morris IL
Minooka IL
Minooka IL
Wyanet IL
Newark IL
Newark IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Mazon IL
Morris IL
Marseilles IL
Morris IL
Coal City IL
Coal City IL
Marseilles IL
Seneca IL
Seneca IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Mazon IL
Morris IL
Marseilles IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Minooka IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Morris IL

Superhero 5k

Overall Finish List
5k
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
312 9 M 9: 0-14
333 36 F 12: 35-44
118 37 F 13: 35-44
380 12 F 3. 0-14
281 40 F 14: 35-44
332 57 F 2: 55-64
390 33 F 3: 25-34
330 81 M 3: 65-99
337 58 F 3: 55-64
292 12 F 4: 0-14
272 12 M 10: 0-14
335 39 F 15: 35-44
336 52 M 5: 45-54
109 25 F 4: 25-34
275 12 M 11: 0-14
387 13 F 5. 0-14
308 47 F 3: 45-54
398 47 F 4: 45-54
396 23 F 3: 15-24
320 31 F 5. 25-34
319 32 M 9: 25-34
286 65 M 4: 65-99
201 44 F 16: 35-44
295 23 F 4: 15-24
316 36 F 17: 35-44
285 34 F 6: 25-34
386 17 F 5: 15-24
274 41 M 2: 35-44
343 27 M 10: 25-34
322 28 F 7. 25-34
323 32 F 8: 25-34
273 10 M 12: 0-14
307 25 M 11: 25-34
306 23 F 6: 15-24
294 46 F 5: 45-54
344 19 F 7. 15-24
345 45 F 6: 45-54
379 41 M 3: 35-44
383 24 F 8: 15-24
123 39 F 18: 35-44
389 60 F 4. 55-64
296 56 F 5: 55-64
110 62 F 6: 55-64
394 9 M 13: 0-14
305 63 F 7: 55-64
112 25 F 9: 25-34
304 34 F 10: 25-34
2

Time Pace
34:41.7 11:12/M
34:47.8 11:13/M
35:17.4 11:23/M
35:20.1 11:24/M
35:20.2 11:24/M
35:33.9 11:28/M
35:46.4 11:32/M
36:02.0 11:37/M
36:07.1 11:39/M
36:13.3 11:41/M
36:14.8 11:42/M
36:16.7 11:42/M
36:23.8 11:44/M
36:24.0 11:45/M
36:56.3 11:55/M
37:00.3 11:56/M
37:12.7 12:00/M
37:12.8 12:00/M
37:17.3 12:02/M
37:43.5 12:10/M
37:44.3 12:10/M
37:55.5 12:14/IM
38:17.8 12:21/M
38:37.4 12:28/M
38:44.2 12:30/M
39:07.9 12:37/M
39:46.6 12:50/M
40:30.7 13:04/M
40:32.2 13:05/M
40:36.5 13:06/M
41:12.9 13:18/M
41:20.2 13:20/M
41:28.8 13:23/M
41:29.2 13:23/M
42:19.7 13:39/M
42:58.1 13:52/M
42:58.4 13:52/M
43:14.1 13:57/M
43:35.0 14:04/M
44:18.7 14:18/M
44:21.9 14:19/M
45:25.1 14:39/M
45:25.3 14:39/M
46:07.4 14:53/M
46:21.6 14:57/M
47:01.9 15:10/M
47:11.3 15:13/M

04/12/2025 11:23:08



Race Date
April 12, 2025

Overall
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108
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Results By Racing Expectations

Name
Katie Stewart
Erica Blumberg
Brandy Thompson
Katie Newell
Austin Brookman
Wendy Williamson
Addison Harrington
Jodi Harrington
Melissa Brookman
Tammy Brandt
Kathy Harper
Danielle Koker
Tracy Terry
Tammy Favero
Eileen Scott
Laurie Graham
Beth McDonald
Margaret Pittman
Barbara Svornik
Laura Vigna
Joan Wren
Betsy Cowherd

City
Morris IL
Morris IL
Gardner IL
Morris IL
Mazon IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Mazon IL
Morris IL
Morris IL

Morris IL
Braidwood IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Minooka IL
Seymour IL
Morris IL
Dwight IL
Braceville IL
Coal City IL

Superhero 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k

346 37
279 41
352 46
328 36
382 9
388 57
302 17
303 45
381 41
392 65
301 67
119

351 51
289 61
342 76
297 62
318 68
334 65
347 62
356 65
360 68
284 58
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35-44
35-44
45-54
35-44
0-14
55-64
15-24
45-54
35-44
65-99
65-99
0-0
45-54
55-64
65-99
55-64

4: 65-99

11:

12:

65-99
55-64
65-99
65-99
55-64

Time Pace
47:11.7 15:13/M
47:12.4 15:14/M
47:22.4 15:17/M
47:29.4 15:19/M
49:42.4 16:02/M
49:50.3 16:05/M
49:50.5 16:05/M
49:51.3 16:05/M
49:56.4 16:07/M
50:58.0 16:26/M
51:46.6 16:42/M
52:02.2 16:47/M
52:02.5 16:47/M
52:07.8 16:49/M
53:45.3 17:20/M
53:53.0 17:23/M
54:06.8 17:27/M
54:07.3 17:28/M
57:06.6 18:25/M
57:06.6 18:25/M
58:35.2 18:54/M
58:35.8 18:54/M

04/12/2025 11:23:08



